Café Renaissance is the perfect place for all day dining. 
Located on the Mezzanine floor, the 210-seat all-day 
dining café serves a wide variety of dishes from all over 
the world. 

Café Renaissance, 
Renaissance 
Harbour View 
Hotel, Hong Kong

Women In Business Christmas Lunch 
4 December 2015 – 208 Duecento Otto, Hollywood Road, Central

The Women In Business committee organised a 
festive Christmas lunch at 208 Duecento Otto, 
sponsored by The Fry Group, on 4 December 2015 to 
close the year in style. 

Guests enjoyed a three-course lunch, complimentary 
hand massages from Lush cosmetics, and took home 
a goodie bag filled with festive treats from Elemis, 
GHD, Tayma Fine Jewellrey, Benefit, Marks and